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                                   IES GNV KG TITWALA                                                               

                          Monthly programme for the month of August 2019. 

Projects :      Thursday  01.08.2019    :- Lokmanya Tilak Punyatithi. 

  Monday 05.08.2019 :- Nag Panchami. 

                     Wednesday   14.08.2019 :- Raksha Bandhan and Independence Day. 

         (Children can come in colourful dress.) 

Friday  23.08.2019 :- Gopal Kala 

       (Children can come in Radha / Krishna dress.) 

       Audio – Visual story based on Krishan. 

Thursday 29.08.2019 :- Ganesh Darshan (Regular school timing for KG students) 

Children can come in colorful dress. All parents are invited to come for  

Ganesh darshan between :   Mini & JR. KG   : 01:30 pm to 02:00 pm  

                                              SR. KG               : 04:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

 

Holiday :          Thursday    15.08.2019   :- Independence Day 

 

Competition:-  Action song competition for Mini KG only. 

    Monday               12.08.2019   :- First Round 

      Tuesday           13.08.2019    :- Final round 

(Action song should be in English only and not from the syllabus book given by school. Parents are 
requested to send selected english action song in writing to their class teacher before 05.08.2019) 

 

Special Day :- 19.08.2019 

Element of Nature - Air 
 

Monday  19.08.2019 Information about air.  

Tuesday 20.08.2019 Science Experiment with air. 

Wednesday 21.08.2019 Air Pollution (Audio – Visual) 

 

Matrudin Celebration:     Wednesday     28.08.2019   

Mothers are invited for HALDI KUMKUM. 

Timings : Mini & Jr.KG ------ 12:30 pm,      Sr. KG--------------- 4:00 pm  

 

Friday - 30.08.2019     : Month End.   

 

Important Notice: Holiday for Ganpati Festival from Monday 02/09/2019 to                    

Friday 06/09/2019. School will be reopen on Monday 09/09/2019. 

 

                                            Smt. Manjiri Kelkar. 

                                                      Incharge  

                                            IES GNV KG, Titwala                 


